
美容丙級技術士技能檢定術科測試組別分配場次：09月3日下午場

日期/組別 姓名 術科測試編號 測試時間

09/03下午A組 楊O樺 0903202001 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 楊O君 0903202002 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 楊O甄 0903202003 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 劉O岑 0903202004 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 蔣O芹 0903202005 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 柳O岑 0903202006 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 張O柔 0903202007 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 尤O燕 0903202008 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 吳O芸 0903202009 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 李O華 0903202010 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 林O僮 0903202011 13:00-17:10

09/03下午A組 林O肜 0903202012 13:00-17:10

美容丙級技術士技能檢定術科測試組別分配場次：09月3日下午場

日期/組別 姓名 術科測試編號 測試時間

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午B組 13:00-17:10

0903202016

0903202015

洪O姿

洪O雅

柳O緹

柯O芹

翁O菱

胡O鈺

0903202017

林O蓉

0903202014

0903202013

張O娟

0903202019

0903202018

0903202024

0903202023

0903202022

0903202021

0903202020

林O芝

張O盈

張O蓁

翁O容



美容丙級技術士技能檢定術科測試組別分配場次：09月3日下午場

日期/組別 姓名 術科測試編號 測試時間

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午C組 13:00-17:10

美容丙級技術士技能檢定術科測試組別分配場次：09月3日下午場

日期/組別 姓名 術科測試編號 測試時間

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

09/03下午D組 13:00-17:10

劉O汝 0903202043

0903202042

0903202041

0903202040

廖O儀

鄒O芸

楊O瑄

蔡O玲

蔡O霓

蔡O辰

潘O蓁

歐O卿

0903202048

0903202039

0903202038

0903202047

0903202046

0903202045

0903202044

0903202031

0903202030

黃O玉

馮O欣

買O諭

彭O函

章O伶

陳O彤

陳O庭

0903202035

0903202034

0903202033

0903202032

黃O蓁

黃O蓁

黃O文 0903202037

0903202036

陳O謙

陳O瑄

0903202029

0903202028

0903202027

0903202026

0903202025

郭O瑜

郭O君

莊O伶


